
 

 

 

 

 

 

03/10/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 26th TO 30th SEPTEMBER 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

26/09/2011 

27/09/2011 

28/09/2011 

29/09/2011 

30/09/2011 

2,803 

1,252 

3,248 

2,848 

859 

58.5970 

60.0946 

61.5489 

61.5529 

61.9267 

164,247.39 

75,238.44 

199,910.83 

175,302.66 

53,195.04 

 11,010 60.6625 667,894.35 

 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

