

Tel. +33 (0)1 42 91 75 00 Tel. +33 (0)1 47 74 59 55

03/10/2011

## DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 26<sup>th</sup> TO 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares (1)	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
26/09/2011	2,803	58.5970	164,247.39
27/09/2011	1,252	60.0946	75,238.44
28/09/2011	3,248	61.5489	199,910.83
29/09/2011	2,848	61.5529	175,302.66
30/09/2011	859	61.9267	53,195.04
	11,010	60.6625	667,894.35

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>(1)</sup> No derivative instruments have been used

Ciments Français Italcementi Group